Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Aug 2021 through Aug 2021

County Court _Mw%hﬁ xmwunn Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney >_uvam_”nom
Midland 142nd District Court 8 2021 Appointment False Rogers , D CV55979 OVATION True 05237500
SERVICES,
LLC VS GUY
MITCHELL
RIDDLE, ET
AL
Midland 142nd District Court 8 2021 Fees True
Midland  238th District Court 8 2021 Appointment True
Midland 238th District Court 8 2021 Fees True
Midland 318th District Court 8 2021 Appointment False Lindemood , D FM57334 IN THE False 02400724
INTEREST OF
THE
HUBBARD VS
ROE
Midland 318th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Lindemood , D FM64112 CONFIDENTIA False 24056733
L
Midland 318th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Lindemood , D FM64112 CONFIDENTIA True 24076192
L
Midland 318th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Lindemood , D FM64112 CONFIDENTIA True 24084842
L
Midland 318th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Lindemood , D :FM64112 CONFIDENTIA True 24084842
; L
Midland 318th District Court -8 2021 Fees , False Lindemood , D FM64112 CONFIDENTIA True 24084842
L
Midland 318th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Lindemood ,D FM64112 CONFIDENTIA True 24084842
L
Midland 318th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Lindemood , D FM64112 CONFIDENTIA True 24084842
, L
Midland  318th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Lindemood ,D FM64112 CONFIDENTIA True 24084842
L
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee Appointee . >uv..o<m_ . Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source  Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses

J MICHAEL CUNNINGHA Attorney ad Attorney 08/11/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
M litem

0.00 0 0.00

0.00 0 0.00

0.00 0 0.00

CHARLES MYERS Mediator Not applicable 08/26/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00

CHRISTINE SCHWARTZ Mediator Not applicable 08/03/2021 General Fund 800.00 0 0.00

LUKE GARRETT  Attorney ad Attorney 08/10/2021 General Fund 3,120.00 27 0.00
litem

CARDINEH WATSON >=o‘3m< ad Attorney 08/12/2021 General Fund 275.00 2 0.00
litem

CARDINEH WATSON  Attorneyad Attorney 08/16/2021 General Fund 200.00 2 0.00
litem

CARDINEH WATSON  Attorneyad  Attorney 08/16/2021 General Fund 200.00 2 0.00
litem

CARDINEH WATSON Attorney ad Attorney 08/16/2021  General Fund 200.00 2 0.00

litem ,

CARDINEH WATSON Attorney ad Attorney 08/16/2021 General Fund 675.00 3 0.00
litem

CARDINE H WATSON Attorney ad  Attorney 08/16/2021  General Fund 1,925.00 8 0.00
litem
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Court Activity Detail Repo

County Court Report  Report  activity Type  No Activity Judge  CaseNumber CaseStyle Attorney ~PPOIntee
Midland 318th District Court 8 NOMA Fees _um_mm‘ Lindemood , D FM64112 CONFIDENTIA  True 24084842
L
Midland 318th District Court 8 2021 Appointment False Lindemood , D AD33510 CONFIDENTIA True 24073476
L
Midland 318th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM57991 CONFIDENTIA True 00789611
L
Midland  318th District Court 8 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM59592 IN THE True 21566400
INTEREST OF
THE VS
RAMON
ANTONIO
AKA
Midland  318th District Court 8 2021  Appointment False Griffith , E FM59592  IN THE True 24076192
INTEREST OF
THE VS
RAMON
ANTONIO
| AKA
Midland  318th District Court 8 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM62959 IN THE True 16075800
INTEREST OF
THE VS
) PEDRO JR
Midland 318th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM67276 CONFIDENTIA True 24109772
L
Midland 318th District Court 8 2021 Fees mm_,w.m ‘ Griffith , E FM67433 CONFIDENTIA True 00794645
L
Midland  318th District Court 8 2021 Fees False  Griffith, E FM67786  CONFIDENTIA True 24071021
: L
Midland 318th District Court 8 2021 Fees False  Griffith,E =~ FM68484 CONFIDENTIA True 16075800
Midland  '318th District Court 8 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM68642 CONFIDENTIA  True 00789611
, : L
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Appointee
First Name

Appointee
Last Name

CARDINEH WATSON

CHRISTOPH DEANDA

ER
DELILAH J

PAUL

LUKE

LILLY

EMILEE N

DAVID
MARK
-g>xx=

ISAIAH
LILLY

DELILAH J

Date / Time printed: 9/13/2021 4:24:21 PM

SCHROEDE
R

WILLIAMS

GARRETT

PLUMMER

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

CROWTHER Attorney ad

SKELTON

JACKSON

'PLUMMER

'SCHROEDE
R

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem

d>=ow:m< ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
>=oiw<
Attorney

>:o_.:m<

Attorney

: >mo§m<

Approval
Date
08/16/2021
08/24/2021
08/26/2021

08/27/2021

08/27/2021

08/23/2021

08/20/2021

08/26/2021

08/10/2021

08/10/2021

108/26/2021

Fee Source

General Fund
No activity
General Fund

No activity

No activity

No activity

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

, Om:m..u_ Fund

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

275.00

0.00

401.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

55.00

401.00

300.00

200.00

230.00

Billed
Expenses

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00'
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ourt Activity Detail Repo

Appointee

County Court Report  Report Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney Bar

Month Year
Midland  318th District Court 8 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM69650 IN THE True 21099420
INTEREST OF
SHAMSUDEE
N VS
KUDIRAT
ABIOLA

Midland  318th District Court 8 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM69650 IN THE True 22001550
INTEREST OF
SHAMSUDEE
N VS
KUDIRAT
ABIOLA

Midland  318th District Court 8 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM69650 IN THE True 16075800
INTEREST OF
SHAMSUDEE
N VS
KUDIRAT
ABIOLA

Midland  318th District Court 8 2021  Appointment False  Griffith, E FM69650  CONFIDENTIA True 16075800
L

Midland  318th District Court 8 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM69652 IN THE True 24071021
INTEREST OF
WILLIAM VS
CANDACE
PAIGE
MOODY

Midland  318th District Court 8 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM69652 IN THE True 21566400
INTEREST OF
WILLIAM VS
CANDACE
PAIGE
‘MOODY
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Appointee
First Name

CINDY R

MERRY A

LILLY

LILLY

ISAIAH

PAUL
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Appointee
Last Name

WEIR-

NUTTER

WORLEY

PLUMMER

PLUMMER

JACKSON

WILLIAMS

Appointee
Position
Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attomey ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

>no§.mw ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

08/13/2021

08/13/2021

08/13/2021

08/13/2021

08/13/2021

08/13/2021

Fee Source

No activity

No activity

No activity

.Om:mam_ Fund

No activity

No activity

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo
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County

Midland

Midland
Midland
Midland

Midland

Court

318th District Court

385th District Court
385th District Court
441st District Court

441st District Court

Report Report

Month
8
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Year
2021

2021
2021
2021

2021

Activity Type

Appointment

Appointment
Fees

Fees

Appointment

No Activity

False

True
True

False

True

Judge
Griffith , E

Robnett , J

Court Activi

Case Number

FM69652

CV57486

Detail Repo

Appointee
Bar

24090690

Case Style  Attorney

IN THE True
INTEREST OF
WILLIAM VS
CANDACE

PAIGE

MOODY

GLORIA N. True 13084500
ALVARADO,E

ZEKIEL N.

VS JOHN

ERIK CANTU

&amp; DELEK

us
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee - Appointee . Approval . Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source  Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses
THERESA  RATLIFF Attorney ad Attorney 08/13/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
J BRIAN MARTIN Guardian ad  Attorney 08/26/2021 Defendant 500.00 0 0.00
litem
0.00 0 0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Aug 2021 through Aug 2021

County Court _U._w%_“.nﬂ wﬂww__m Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney >vvmow.__.8o
Midland County Court at Law 8 2021 Appointment True
Midland County Court at Law 8 2021 Fees True
Midland County Court at Law No. 2 8 2021 Appointment True
Midland County Court at Law No. 2 8 2021 Fees True
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Court Activity Detail Repo

WHMMH.MMW WMMOP-MMM >WWMMMW_¢ Appointee Type >vWMwM~_ Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed Mﬁwon:m es
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
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