

## Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Aug 2021 through Aug 2021

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	142nd District Court	8	2021	Appointment	False	Rogers, D	CV55979	OVATION SERVICES, LLC VS GUY MITCHELL RIDDLE, ET AL	True	05237500
Midland	142nd District Court	8	2021	Fees	True					
Midland	238th District Court	8	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	238th District Court	8	2021	Fees	True					
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Appointment	False	Lindemood, D	FM57334	IN THE INTEREST OF HUBBARD VS ROE	False	02400724
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Fees	False	Lindemood, D	FM64112	CONFIDENTIA	False	24056733
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Fees	False	Lindemood, D	FM64112	CONFIDENTIA	True	24076192
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Fees	False	Lindemood, D	FM64112	CONFIDENTIA	True	24084842
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Fees	False	Lindemood, D	FM64112	CONFIDENTIA	True	24084842
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Fees	False	Lindemood, D	FM64112	CONFIDENTIA	True	24084842
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Fees	False	Lindemood, D	FM64112	CONFIDENTIA	True	24084842
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Fees	False	Lindemood, D	FM64112	CONFIDENTIA	True	24084842

## Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
J MICHAEL	CUNNINGHAM	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/11/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
CHARLES	MYERS	Mediator	Not applicable	08/26/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CHRISTINE	SCHWARTZ	Mediator	Not applicable	08/03/2021	General Fund	800.00	0	0.00
LUKE	GARRETT	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/10/2021	General Fund	3,120.00	27	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/12/2021	General Fund	275.00	2	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/16/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/16/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/16/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/16/2021	General Fund	675.00	3	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/16/2021	General Fund	1,925.00	8	0.00

## Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Fees	False	Lindemood, D	FM64112	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24084842
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Appointment	False	Lindemood, D	AD33510	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24073476
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM57991	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789611
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM59592	IN THE INTEREST OF THE VS RAMON ANTONIO AKA	True	21566400
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM59592	IN THE INTEREST OF THE VS RAMON ANTONIO AKA	True	24076192
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM62959	IN THE INTEREST OF THE VS PEDRO JR	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67276	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24109772
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67433	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00794645
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67786	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68484	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68642	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789611

## Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/16/2021	General Fund	275.00	2	0.00
CHRISTOPH DEANDER		Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/24/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
DELLAH J R	SCHROEDE	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/26/2021	General Fund	401.00	4	0.00
PAUL	WILLIAMS	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/27/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
LUKE	GARRETT	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/27/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/23/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
EMILIE N	CROWTHER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/20/2021	General Fund	55.00	0	0.00
DAVID MARK "MARK"	SKELTON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/26/2021	General Fund	401.00	4	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/10/2021	General Fund	300.00	0	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/10/2021	General Fund	200.00	0	0.00
DELLAH J R	SCHROEDE	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/26/2021	General Fund	230.00	1	0.00

## Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69650	IN THE INTEREST OF SHAMSUDEE N VS KUDIRAT ABIOLA	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69650	IN THE INTEREST OF SHAMSUDEE N VS KUDIRAT ABIOLA	True	22001550
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69650	IN THE INTEREST OF SHAMSUDEE N VS KUDIRAT ABIOLA	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69650	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69652	IN THE INTEREST OF WILLIAM VS CANDACE PAIGE MOODY	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69652	IN THE INTEREST OF WILLIAM VS CANDACE PAIGE MOODY	True	21566400

## Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/13/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
MERRY A	WORLEY	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/13/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/13/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/13/2021	General Fund	0.00	2	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/13/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
PAUL	WILLIAMS	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/13/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

## Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	8	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69652	IN THE INTEREST OF WILLIAM VS CANDACE PAIGE MOODY	True	24090690
Midland	385th District Court	8	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	385th District Court	8	2021	Fees	True					
Midland	441st District Court	8	2021	Fees	False	Robnett, J	CV57486	GLORIA N. ALVARADO,E ZEKIEL N. VS JOHN ERIK CANTU & DELEK US	True	13084500
Midland	441st District Court	8	2021	Appointment	True					

## Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad item	Attorney	08/13/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
J BRIAN	MARTIN	Guardian ad item	Attorney	08/26/2021	Defendant	500.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00

**Court Activity Detail Repo**

**Period: Aug 2021 through Aug 2021**

<b>County</b>	<b>Court</b>	<b>Report Month</b>	<b>Report Year</b>	<b>Activity Type</b>	<b>No Activity</b>	<b>Judge</b>	<b>Case Number</b>	<b>Case Style</b>	<b>Attorney</b>	<b>Appointee Bar</b>
Midland	County Court at Law	8	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	County Court at Law	8	2021	Fees	True					
Midland	County Court at Law No. 2	8	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	County Court at Law No. 2	8	2021	Fees	True					

## Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00